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組別

Group

時間

Time

開球

洞數

梯台

Tee
姓  名  Name

鄭鈞耀(男B)

王宥升(男B)

龍文寬(男A)

邱旭謙(男C跨B)

陳柏儒(男C跨B)

葉芮莎(女C跨B)

0605 第十洞第一洞 4

2
0610 第一洞

0620 6第一洞 第十洞0625

比賽委員會

東區ABCD組月賽編組表

地點：花蓮高爾夫球場                  時間：114年05月12日(星期一)
OUT 區 IN 區 

1
0600

5

3

第十洞0615


